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Product Datasheet

Anti-Syntaphilin (N-terminal region) Antibody, IgG1, Clone: [M371], Mouse,

Monoclonal
ABT-AN1984

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Host

Category

Product Description

Clonality

Clone Designation
Molecular Weight
Isotype

NCBI

UniProt

Anti-Syntaphilin (N-terminal region) Antibody, 1gG1, Clone: [M371],
Mouse, Monoclonal

ABT-AN1984
AN1984
ABT-AN1984-100UL
Abcepta

Mouse

Antikorper

Synaptic vesicles are organelles situated at the distal terminus of the
presynaptic neuron. The exocytosis of these vesicles requires
docking at the plasma membrane, priming, and fusion. Fusion is
mediated by a complex consisting of membrane componen...

Monoclonal
[M371]
53537

IgG1

9751

015079


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/9751
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/O15079

