

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

Anti-Syntaphilin (N-terminal region) Antibody, IgG1, Clone: [M371], Mouse, Monoclonal ABT-AN1984

Article Name	Anti-Syntaphilin (N-terminal region) Antibody, IgG1, Clone: [M371], Mouse, Monoclonal
Biozol Catalog Number	ABT-AN1984
Supplier Catalog Number	AN1984
Alternative Catalog Number	ABT-AN1984-100UL
Manufacturer	Abcepta
Host	Mouse
Category	Antikörper
Product Description	Synaptic vesicles are organelles situated at the distal terminus of the presynaptic neuron. The exocytosis of these vesicles requires docking at the plasma membrane, priming, and fusion. Fusion is mediated by a complex consisting of membrane componen...
Clonality	Monoclonal
Clone Designation	[M371]
Molecular Weight	53537
Isotype	IgG1
NCBI	9751
UniProt	O15079